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Rank Bib. Name Team Nation Category Qualifying Seeding OPEN Seeding ELITE Top 60 Top 30 Top 10 Time Gap

1 1 DANIEL SPRAGUE SONIKRACER AUS ELITE 1:07.260 1:07.046 55.132 52.294 52.294

2 27 DITRA PRANATA POLYGON FACTORY TEAM INA ELITE 53.879 55.286 53.509 52.413 52.413 0.119

3 26 AGUNG FAMBUDI POLYGON FACTORY TEAM INA ELITE 53.532 55.133 54.381 53.004 53.004 0.710

4 19 TAN HONG CHUN POLYGON – THC RACING SIN ELITE 57.640 58.491 57.526 55.607 55.607 3.313

5 4 MOHD HERMAN BIN MOHD ARSEK MADE RACING TEAM SIN ELITE 1:09.877 58.967 1:12.180 58.967 6.673

6 288 NG CHEE KEONG THC RACING SIN ELITE 1:00.107 1:30.244 59.335 1:01.811 59.335 7.041

7 2 IAN FRANCIS KREMPL UNSPRUNG/DEITY/ATTITUDE SIN ELITE 1:01.933 1:13.844 1:00.348 1:00.136 1:00.136 7.842

8 236 SHADIQ PUTRA KAHFI RACING SIN OPEN 1:05.078 1:12.274 1:02.081 1:03.747 1:03.141 1:02.081 9.787

9 25 MUHAMMAD SHAHDUMI ANAQI KAHFI CYCLING TEAM SIN ELITE 1:02.890 1:02.441 1:22.990 1:02.441 10.147

10 164 FAREED SAEED  GHANEM DEFINED SIN OPEN 1:03.705 1:15.978 1:10.077 1:18.114 1:03.705 11.411

11 129 WEE  CHONG YAW MAS OPEN 1:06.147 1:07.302 1:06.773 1:07.069 1:06.014 1:06.014 13.720

12 6 JEREMIAH DE JOSE T3 TEAM TURTLE â€“ SE7EN SIN ELITE 1:09.115 1:06.556 1:06.556 14.262

13 81 MUHAMMAD MARHADI DEFINED SIN OPEN 1:12.472 1:10.113 1:06.744 1:06.744 14.450

14 17 CALVIN  AUW SE7EN/SEPORA/C2C/BOS SIN ELITE 1:09.692 1:08.253 1:08.918 1:15.502 1:08.253 15.959

15 23 LUTHFIL HADI KAHFI CYCLING TEAM SIN ELITE 1:10.030 1:19.552 1:42.903 1:10.030 17.736

16 161 MUHAIMIN  MAZLAN DCYCLEWERKZ SIN OPEN 1:23.986 1:16.516 1:10.133 1:24.516 1:10.133 17.839

17 7 WALTON SEAH ATTITUDEBIKES SIN ELITE 1:10.563 1:25.524 1:10.563 18.269

18 111 ZHON KIET JOSEPH TAN SIN OPEN 1:22.991 1:10.609 1:31.976 1:43.768 1:10.609 18.315

19 14 DANIEL LUCIDARME BMX EVOLUTION-TEVA HK HKG ELITE 1:14.014 1:27.676 1:11.188 1:11.304 1:11.188 18.894

20 148 FAROZ MARZOKI KAHFI CYCLING TEAM SIN OPEN 1:38.908 1:58.911 1:11.944 1:12.914 1:11.944 19.650

21 29 HARJO AHMAD KAHFI INC. SIN ELITE 1:12.008 1:56.477 1:12.008 19.714

22 168 BRYAN ONG SIN OPEN 1:14.287 1:18.426 1:15.659 1:14.287 21.993

23 5 RIK OBEROI TRIK GBR ELITE 1:14.288 1:27.714 1:14.288 21.994

24 8 ONG WEI HAN REEVOLUTION SIN ELITE 1:20.311 1:18.722 1:14.671 1:14.671 22.377

25 44 RUHZAIDI ISMAIL D'CYCLEWERKZ SIN OPEN 1:17.831 1:46.073 1:15.143 1:20.634 1:15.143 22.849

26 24 JAMAGZ GALVEZ OZ RACING / PADYAK PINOY PHI ELITE 1:15.765 1:15.627 1:37.310 1:15.627 23.333

27 22 SETH TAN ITE COLLEGE CENTRAL - ATTITUDESIN ELITE 1:17.465 1:17.922 1:17.465 25.171

28 298 ARIFF AZIZ KOMANCHE RIDERS BIKE INC SIN OPEN 1:20.263 1:18.839 1:36.043 1:50.293 1:18.839 26.545

29 149 MUHAMMAD HAIRUL ANUAR BIN MISNIDCYCLEWERKZ SIN OPEN 1:18.862 1:18.862 26.568

30 47 MUHD IMRAN KASMANI TEAM PRISONS SIN OPEN 1:22.721 1:25.951 1:21.202 1:20.186 1:20.186 27.892

31 178 MAK ANNWEI SIN OPEN 1:27.537 1:22.942 1:33.097 1:22.299 1:22.299 30.005

32 195 GUAN SENG NGO SIN OPEN 1:49.490 1:22.682 2:42.095 1:22.682 30.388

33 144 MOHD ROMANO AZIZ SIN OPEN 1:28.459 1:24.486 3:01.500 1:24.486 32.192

34 99 ZANDRO FAJARDO OZRACING/KOKONUT HELMET PHI OPEN 1:27.131 2:09.664 1:27.131 34.837

35 203 ZULFADHLI AMIR GRAVITY LAB SIN OPEN 1:51.464 1:27.658 2:20.053 1:27.658 35.364

36 10 RUBEN NEO REEVOLUTION SIN ELITE 1:38.271 1:31.378 1:31.378 39.084

37 268 DANNI SAPTA SPOOR BATAM IND OPEN 1:33.825 1:42.861 1:33.825 41.531

38 51 ANDEE SATRIA BIN MOHAMED EMPIRE RACING DIVISION SIN OPEN 1:37.619 1:37.619 45.325

39 189 ERNESTO VILLENGUEZ SIN OPEN 1:37.719 1:37.719 45.425

40 293 LIM EDMUND INDIVIDUAL SIN OPEN 1:38.256 1:38.256 45.962

41 90 ROY LIANG ULU CYCLE SIN OPEN 1:39.083 1:39.083 46.789

42 132 RANDY CHEONG AR SIN OPEN 1:41.136 1:41.136 48.842

43 16 MYK  HO SE7EN SIN ELITE 1:41.303 1:41.303 49.009

44 123 CHAN TEONG JIN GAINT SIN OPEN 1:41.804 1:41.804 49.510

45 67 ARNOLD LACORTE PADYAKPINOYSG/OZRACING PHI OPEN 1:56.060 1:42.273 1:42.273 49.979

46 254 RAIHAN RAHIM KAHFI CYCLING TEAM SIN OPEN 1:44.502 1:44.502 52.208

47 147 MD FADILAH ISMAIL SUPREME FOYOTE SIN OPEN 1:55.405 1:55.405 1:03.111

48 74 MOHD SELAMAT BUYAMIN MADE RACING TEAM MAS OPEN 1:55.849 1:55.849 1:03.555

49 41 IBRAHIM MOHAMED S.U.A.R! SIN OPEN 2:02.372 2:46.001 1:57.370 1:57.370 1:05.076

50 118 ALWYN  NG TEAM ULU CYCLE SIN OPEN 1:57.388 1:57.388 1:05.094

51 52 NAZREN BIN ABDUL KARIM EMPIRE RACING DIVISION SIN OPEN 1:57.825 1:57.825 1:05.531

52 273 SAMUEL CAPISTRANO DOWN TO EARTH PHI OPEN 2:00.221 2:05.289 2:09.945 2:00.221 1:07.927

53 31 HISHAM SE7EN SIN ELITE 3:01.668 2:08.429 2:08.429 1:16.135

54 59 AHMAD ZAHID RAMLEE TEAM HOTWHEELS SIN OPEN 2:10.547 2:10.547 1:18.253

55 290 AZHAR MAZLAN KOMANCHE RIDERS INC SIN OPEN 2:12.381 2:12.381 1:20.087

56 122 MUHAMMAD AZHAR ALWAR BIKING SIN OPEN 2:23.759 2:23.759 1:31.465

57 297 BEN LIANG ULU CYCLE SIN OPEN 2:27.094 2:27.094 1:34.800

58 292 SAM SPECIALE ALWAR BIKING USA OPEN 2:37.842 2:37.842 1:45.548

59 200 MOHAMMAD FARIZ  RAKIB I.R.A SIN OPEN 2:39.439 2:39.439 1:47.145

60 204 AZMAN ZAKIUDDIN  TAN RTV SIN OPEN 2:48.776 2:48.776 1:56.482

61 296 PHILLIP KERGER ALWAR BIKING GER OPEN 3:09.507 3:09.507 2:17.213

62 153 SUNNY  BORJO BIZKUT DALAM TIN SIN OPEN 4:16.397 4:16.397 3:24.103

63 246 OLIVEIRO JAMES G.SKILLS SIN OPEN 6:18.446 6:18.446 5:26.152

64 121 CHRISTOPHER THOMPSON ALWAR BIKING RSA OPEN 8:25.166 8:25.166 7:32.872

DNF - Qualifying

56 KOH MELVIN TIMOTHY SIN OPEN

72 AHMAD ZAIRI ABDUL WAHAB MADE RACING TEAM MAS OPEN

86 MOHAMMAD IRMAN SURIADI SIN OPEN

277 KHAIRUL CHUNI KARMA SIN OPEN

285 RASUL ABU BAKAR KAHFI RACING SIN OPEN

DNF - Seeding OPEN

59 AHMAD ZAHID RAMLEE TEAM HOTWHEELS SIN OPEN 2:10.547

90 ROY LIANG ULU CYCLE SIN OPEN 1:39.083

149 MUHAMMAD HAIRUL ANUAR BIN MISNIDCYCLEWERKZ SIN OPEN 1:18.862

189 ERNESTO VILLENGUEZ SIN OPEN 1:37.719

254 RAIHAN RAHIM KAHFI CYCLING TEAM SIN OPEN 1:44.502



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Red Bull Dark Knights 2013

Mountain Biking

Run Statistics

Dirtraction.com TimingDirtraction.com TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

5/18/2013  /  Pearl Hill City Park, Singapore 5/19/2013 at 18:44  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name Team Nation Category Qualifying Seeding OPEN Seeding ELITE Top 60 Top 30 Top 10 Time Gap

290 AZHAR MAZLAN KOMANCHE RIDERS INC SIN OPEN 2:12.381

293 LIM EDMUND INDIVIDUAL SIN OPEN 1:38.256

DNF - Top 30

5 RIK OBEROI TRIK GBR ELITE 1:14.288 1:27.714

22 SETH TAN ITE COLLEGE CENTRAL - ATTITUDESIN ELITE 1:17.465 1:17.922

168 BRYAN ONG SIN OPEN 1:14.287 1:18.426 1:15.659


